
#4 Cory Boudreaux (BM)

Laquentin Bruno (CAR)

BYE

Sean Reed (GK)
Brandon Bond (MND)

#6 Evan Bartholomew (STP)

Karl Spain (COM)

Christopher Owens (HNT)

#8 Matthew McGrath (RUM)

Steven Comeaux (CAT)

Ross Messer (CEN)

BYE

Jonathan Kang (RIV)

#5 Willie Linson (AIR)
BYE

Wesley Gonzales (STA)

BYE
#3 Michael Bossetta (JES)

Wesley Gonzales F;3:21

#2 Tim Stanton (NSH)
BYE

Peter Kent (ACA)
Josh Vindel (BON)
BYE
#7 Michael Tisdale (JE)

Corey Brown (SUL)

Troy Heil (TAR)
Kenny Billiot (HNV)

BYE

Eli McDaniel (BYR)

BYE

Nick Lee (FNT)

#1 Jack Garrett (HC)

#3 Michael Bossetta D;4-3

#5 W. Linson D;9-5

#3 M. Bossetta D;6-5

#2 T. Stanton F;0:37

#3 M. Bossetta F;1:47

#5 W. Linson F;3:04

#1 J. Garrett D;10-6

#1 J. Garrett F;1:13

#8 M. McGrath F;1:20

#5 W. Linson F;3:50

#4 C. Boudreaux M;12-4

#3 M. Bossetta F;1:31

W. Gonzales M;17-5

P. Kent F;FOR

#2 T. Stanton F;0:46
#2 T. Stanton

S. Reed F;4:32

P. Kent F;FOR

#7 M. Tisdale

#6 E. Bartholomew

W. Gonzales T;17-1;4:34

K. Billiot F;1:27

#3 M. Bossetta

#4 C. Boudreaux

K. Spain F;4:46

E. McDaniel F;FOR

#5 W. Linson

#8 M. McGrath

S. Comeaux D;14-10

R. Messer F;1:17

#1 J. Garrett

BYE

Brandon Bond (MND)

Josh Vindel (BON)

BYE

BYE

Corey Brown (SUL)

Troy Heil (TAR)

BYE

BYE

Laquentin Bruno (CAR)

Christopher Owens (HNT)

BYE

BYE

Jonathan Kang (RIV)

Nick Lee (FNT)

BYE
N. Lee

Sean Reed (GK)

J. Kang

#7 Michael Tisdale (JE)

C. Owens

#6 Evan Bartholomew (STP)

L. Bruno

Kenny Billiot (HNV)

T. Heil

Karl Spain (COM)

C. Brown

Eli McDaniel (BYR)

J. Vindel

Steven Comeaux (CAT)

B. Bond

Ross Messer (CEN)
R. Messer T;15-0;3:42

S. Comeaux F;FOR

C. Brown F;2:47

K. Spain F;1:29

K. Billiot F;0:37

#6 E. Bartholomew F;FOR

S. Reed F;2:24

J. Kang F;FOR

R. Messer F;0:10

C. Brown D;7-6

Peter Kent (ACA)

#6 E. Bartholomew F;0:38

#8 Matthew McGrath (RUM)

S. Reed F;2:45

#4 Cory Boudreaux (BM)

#4 C. Boudreaux F;1:39

#6 E. Bartholomew D;8-1

C. Brown F;1:34

W. Gonzales M;13-1

#1 Jack Garrett (HC)

W. Gonzales M;17-5

#4 C. Boudreaux D;11-8

#2 Tim Stanton (NSH)

#2 Tim Stanton F;2:14

#2 T. Stanton F;0:21

#1 J. Garrett F;1:33

W. Gonzales

#4 C. Boudreaux
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Third Place

Fifth Place
Wesley Gonzales (STA)
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